EMPLOYER/INDUSTRY FEEDBACK

Academic Year 2017-18

@ Response in % Stongly agree

Response in % Disagree

Response in % Agree

Response in % strongly disagree

Feedback analysis:
g - - Response in %
[ r- - [
, s § ' . rongl
No. Evaluation Points Strongly Agree | Disagree Sf ongly
B - agree disagree
Is the syllabus of all programmes
1 conducted by College communicated to the 90.00 10.00 0.00 0.00
stakcholders of the Institution?
Does the current syllabus develops the
2 - .
’ employability skills among the students? 20.00 50.00 g Lt
| Does the syllabus provides the vision to
3 | develop professional/entrepreneurship 10.00 70.00 | 20.00 0.00
i' skills/ business values among students?
Does the syllabus helps in developing th
4 ps ping the
2 overall personality of the students? o0 2000 O G0
Is the syllabus creating social aw
5 g arencss
| values among the students? e 30.00 g 0.00
Is the syllabus fulfilling the present needs
6 .
{ of the society? 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Is the syllabus creating the environmental
7 |
| awareness among the students? 50.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
Does the syllabus develops the practical
: approach among the students? 10.00 20.00 10.00 0.00
[s the current syllabus developing the
9 | human and ethical valucs among the 60.00 30.00 10.00 0.00
students?
Feedback analysis chart:
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Feedback analysis:

EMPLOYER/INDUSTRY FEEDBACK

Academic Year 2018-19

Response in %

U Response in % Stongly agree

Response in % Disagree

Response in % Agree

Response in % Strangly disagree

. T ngl
Sr. Evaluation Points Slrﬂ“ﬂly Agree Disagree SFrO Bly
No. B agree il disagree
s tliaylIaTus_t;l_'amegmrnmcs conducted by
I | College communicated to the stakeholders of 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
} | the Institution”
|5 Does the ngenl_syllnbus develops the 62.50 3750 0.00 0.00
| employability skills among the students? |
f | Does the syllabus provides the vision to
3 | develop professional/entreprencurship skills/ 37.50 62.50 0.00 0.00
business values among students? —
4 Does the syllabu.s he]Ps in develo;?lng the 37 50 1250 0.00 0.00
overall personality of the students?
5 ‘ Is the syllabus crcat‘mg social awarencss values 37 50 12.50 0.00 0.00
| among the students?
| Is the s;ylla}:ius fulfilling the present needs of 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
| the society?
| : e
2 Is the syllabus creating the en\::runmental 87 50 12.50 0.00 0.00
awareness among the students?
8 Does the syllabus develops ﬂ:,e practical 25.00 25.00 0.00 0.00
approach among the students?
9 Is the current syllabus developing the ‘l}mman 62.50 37,50 0.00 0.00
and ethical values among the students?
Feedback analysis chart:
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EMPLOYER/INDUSTRY FEEDBACK

Academic Year 2019-20

Feedback analysis:

Response in %

U Response in % Stongly agree

Response in % Disagree

Response in % Agree

Response in % strangly disagree

Sr. . : .
Evaluation Points Strongly | - Strongly
No. agree Agree | Disagree disagree
Is the syllabus of all programmes
1 conducted by College communicated to 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
’7 the stakeholders of the Institution?
> Does the current _syllabus develops the 5714 42 86 0.00 0.00
employability skills among the students?
Does the syllabus provides the vision to
3 develop professional/entrepreneurship 57.14 42 86 0.00 0.00
skills/ business values among students?
Does the syllabus helps in developing
4 , : . 0.00
the overall personality of the students? L0gR00 s 0.00
5 Is the syllabus creating SD(?la] awarencss 71.43 28.57 0.00 0.00
valuecs among the students?
6 Is the syllabus ﬁ.bllﬁl.lmg the present 85.7] 14.29 0.00 0.00
nceds of the society?
Is the syllabus creating the
7 environmental awareness among the 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
students?
3 Does the syllabus develops lh)e practical 25.71 14.29 0.00 0.00
approach among the students’
Is the current syllabus developing the
9 human and ethical values among the 57.14 42.86 0.00 0.00
students?
Feedback analysis chart:
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EMPLOYER!INDUSTRY FEEDBACK
Academic Year 2020-21
Feedback analysis:
- — Response in %
::" Evaluation Points Strongly Agree | Disagree ?rongly
. _______JEL____F isagree
s E@méhm programmes conducted
I by College communicated to the stakeholders 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
of the lgli_uu_ion'? [
> Does the ;qncnl _syllabus develops the 50.00 50.00 0.00 0.00
employability skills among the students?
Does the syllabus provides the vision to
3 | develop professional/entreprencurship skills/ 66.67 33.33 0.00 0.00
business values among students?
Does the syllabus helps in developing the
4 ping
overall personality of the students? 100.00 D:00 e 0.00
Is the syllabus creating social aws
5 g social awareness
values among the students? 66.67 33.33 0.00 0.00
Is the syllabus fulfilling the present needs of
6 | ihe society? gHEP 66.67 | 33.33 | 0.00 0.00
Is the syllabus creating th i |
7 g the environmenta
awareness among the students” 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
: Does the syllabus develops th ical
] ps the practica
approach among the students? 50.00 50.00 0.00 0.00
Is the current syllabus developing the human
| and cthical values among the students? 50.00 50.00 0.00 0.00
Feedback analysis chart:
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“ Response in % Stongly agree

Response in % Disagree

Response in % Agree

Respanse in % Strongly disagree



EMPLOYER/INDUSTRY FEEDBACK

cademic Year 2021-22

Academic Year ZUs7-22

Feedback analysis:

[
— 1 Response in %
Sr. , : ‘ T Strongly Strongl
s Evaluation Points Strongly l:grcg Disagree i
0. agree - disagrcc
[ 1s the syl labus of all programmes conducted
1 by College communicated to the stakeholders 77.78 22.22 0.00 0.00
| of the Institution”
' . -urrent syllabus develops
, | Does the current syllabus develops the 6667 | 3333 | 000 | 000
emplovability skills among the students?
Does the syllabus provides the vision to
3 develop professional/entrepreneurship skills/ 77.78 22.22 0.00 0.00
business values among students?
Does the syllabus helps in i
4 yllabus helps in developing the 66.67 | 3333 | 0.00 0.00
overall personality of the students?
Is the syllabus creating social awaren
5 y g social awarencss 7778 | 2222 | 0.00 0.00
values among the students?
Is the syllabus fulfilling the present needs of
6 Y gthep 44.44 55.56 | 0.00 0.00
| the society?
Is the syllabus creating the environmental
7 Y & 77.78 2222 | 0.00 0.00
awareness among the students?
Does the syllabus develops the practical
8 Y pered 66.67 | 3333 | 0.00 0.00
" approach among the students’
"Ts the current syllabus developing the human
9 | -t L 66.67 | 3333 | 0.0 0.00
| and ethical values among the students’ ]
Feedback analysis chart:
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' Response in % Stangly agree Response in % Agree

Response in % Disagree Response in % Strongly disagree
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